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FPDR Director's Calendar 
April 2021 

 
April 1, 2021 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  City Attorney 
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
April 2, 2021 Friday 

9:30 AM - 11:00 AM  Managers Meeting 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  OGR Weekly Liaison Briefing 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  MLAC 

 
April 5, 2021 Monday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  SF Performance Reviews Steering Committee Meeting 
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  BHR Executive Session 
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  Kristin Johnson - Commissioner Hardesty's Office 

 
April 6, 2021 Tuesday 

8:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Out of Office 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
April 7, 2021 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
April 8, 2021 Thursday 

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 
 
April 9, 2021 Friday 

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  OGR Weekly Liaison Briefing 
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM  MLAC 

 
April 12, 2021 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
April 13, 2021 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 
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April 14, 2021 Wednesday 
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
April 15, 2021 Thursday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  BTS 
10:30 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
April 16, 2021 Friday 

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  OGR Weekly Liaison Briefing 
 
April 19, 2021 Monday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  SF Performance Reviews Steering Committee Meeting 
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
April 20, 2021 Tuesday 

9:30 AM - 10:30 AM  BHR Executive Session 
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  PERS: All About OPSRP 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  Rep. Grayber & City of Portland 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
April 21, 2021 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Managers Meting 
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Staff Meeting 
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM Revisioning Pilot Kickoff - FPDR -- Microsoft Teams Meeting 
11:30 AM - 12:30 PM WCCA: Zoom Education Series sponsored by DigiStream 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:05 PM - 3:20 PM  Sen Riley & Stacy Cowen - City of Portland; RE: HB 2915 

 
April 22, 2021 Thursday 
 Out of Office 
 
April 23, 2021 Friday 

Out of Office 
 
April 26, 2021 Monday 

Out of Office 
 
April 27, 2021 Tuesday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
April 28, 2021 Wednesday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  All Bureau Meeting 
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
 
 



April 29, 2021 Thursday 
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Revisioning the Workplace 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Ron Zito - BHR 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Tom Rinehart - CAO 
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 

 
April 30, 2021 Friday 

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  OGR Weekly Liaison Briefing 


